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NEW

• USB to type C connector 
• Simultaneous loading and data transfer up to 1 GB per second  
• Cable coated in nylon with a length of 1 meter  
• Reversible connector with L connection

DATA CABLE USB>TYPE C

• USB naar type C connector 
• Gelijktijdig opladen en gegevens overdragen tot 1 GB per seconde  
• Kabel gecoat in nylon met een lengte van 1 meter  
• Omkeerbare connector met L aansluiting

DATAKABEL USB>TYPE C

• Connecteur USB à type C 
• Charge et transfert de données simultanés jusqu’à 1 Go par seconde  
• Câble recouvert de nylon d’une longueur de 1 mètre  
• Connecteur réversible avec connexion en L

CÂBLE DE DONNÉES USB>TYPE C

• USB nach Typ-C-Stecker 
• Gleichzeitiges Laden und Datenübertragung bis zu 1 GB pro Sekunde  
• Mit Nylon ummanteltes Kabel mit einer Länge von 1 Meter  
• Umkehrbarer Stecker mit L-Anschluss

DATENKABEL USB>TYP C

• Eye-catching water-repellent fl uorescent yellow protective blanket with refl ective stripes 
• Offers protection against cold, wind and rain 
• Breathable and windproof 
• Comfortable soft fl eece inside and closable with velcro 
• Size 200x150cm

PROTECT BLANKET

• Opvallende waterafstotende fl uorescerende gele beschermdeken met refl ecterende strepen 
• Biedt bescherming tegen kou, wind en regen 
• Ademend en winddicht 
• Comfortabele zachte fl eece binnenzijde en afsluitbaar met klittenband 
• Afmeting 200x150cm

BESCHERMDEKEN

• Couverture de protection jaune fl uorescent hydrofuge avec bandes réfl échissantes 
• Protège contre le froid, le vent et la pluie.  
• Respirant et résistant au vent 
• En matière douce et confortable à l’intérieur, fermeture par Velcro 
• Taille 200x150cm

COUVERTURE DE PROTECTION

• Auffällige wasserabweisende Schutzdecke in fl uoreszierendem Gelb mit refl ektierenden Streifen 
• Bietet Schutz vor Kälte, Wind und Regen 
• Atmungsaktiv und winddicht 
• Kuschelig weiches Fleece innen und mit Klettverschluss verschließbar 
• Größe 200x150cm

SCHUTZDECKE

0114012 › 8720299070806 › PU 12 › Bag › 200x150cm › Windproof › Reflective › Soft

0517514 › 8021735762799 › PU 5 › Box › Universal › L-shaped USB-C connector › 1m

NEW

BRAND
NEW
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NEW

• Silver colored plastic wheel trim suitable for steel rims 
• Made of durable and impact resistant ABS plastic 
• Always fits perfectly on the rim due to original fit and adjustable clamping ring  
• Easy to clean due to dirt-protective coating 
• The wheel trim are supplied in a display with 20 pieces

WHEEL TRIM MEGA 13”/14”/15”/16”
• Silver colored plastic wheel trim suitable for steel rims 
• Made of durable and impact resistant ABS plastic 
• Always fits perfectly on the rim due to original fit and adjustable clamping ring  
• Easy to clean due to dirt-protective coating 
• The wheel trim are supplied in a display with 20 pieces

WHEEL TRIM MEGA 13”/14”/15”/16”

• Zilverkleurige kunststof wieldop geschikt voor stalen velgen 
• Gemaakt van duurzaam en slagvast ABS kunststof 
• Past altijd perfect op de velg door originele pasvorm en verstelbare klemring  
• Makkelijk schoon te maken door vuil beschermende coating 
• De wieldoppen worden geleverd in een display met 20 stuks

WIELDOP MEGA 13”/14”/15”/16”
• Zilverkleurige kunststof wieldop geschikt voor stalen velgen 
• Gemaakt van duurzaam en slagvast ABS kunststof 
• Past altijd perfect op de velg door originele pasvorm en verstelbare klemring  
• Makkelijk schoon te maken door vuil beschermende coating 
• De wieldoppen worden geleverd in een display met 20 stuks

WIELDOP SOHO 13”/14”/15”/16”

• Enjoliveur de roue en plastique argenté adapté aux jantes en acier 
• Fabriqué en plastique ABS durable et résistant aux chocs 
• S’adapte toujours parfaitement à la jante grâce à sa forme originale et à sa bague de serrage 

réglable  
• Facile à nettoyer grâce au revêtement anti-salissures 
• Les enjoliveurs sont fournis dans un présentoir de 20 pièces

ENJOLIVEUR MEGA 13”/14”/15”/16”
• Enjoliveur de roue en plastique argenté adapté aux jantes en acier 
• Fabriqué en plastique ABS durable et résistant aux chocs 
• S’adapte toujours parfaitement à la jante grâce à sa forme originale et à sa bague de serrage 

réglable  
• Facile à nettoyer grâce au revêtement anti-salissures 
• Les enjoliveurs sont fournis dans un présentoir de 20 pièces

ENJOLIVEUR SOHO 13”/14”/15”/16”

• Silberfarbene Kunststoff Radkappe passend für Stahlfelgen 
• Hergestellt aus langlebigem und schlagfestem ABS-Kunststoff 
• Passt immer perfekt auf die Felge durch Originalpassform und verstellbaren Klemmring  
• Leicht zu reinigen durch schmutzabweisende Beschichtung 
• Die Radkappen werden in einem Display mit 20 Stück geliefert

RADKAPPE MEGA 13”/14”/15”/16”
• Silberfarbene Kunststoff Radkappe passend für Stahlfelgen 
• Hergestellt aus langlebigem und schlagfestem ABS-Kunststoff 
• Passt immer perfekt auf die Felge durch Originalpassform und verstellbaren Klemmring  
• Leicht zu reinigen durch schmutzabweisende Beschichtung 
• Die Radkappen werden in einem Display mit 20 Stück geliefert

RADKAPPE SOHO 13”/14”/15”/16”

NEW

• Steel wall bracket with tow ball for mounting bicycle rack 
• Suitable for tow-bar bike carriers 
• The wall bracket has a dimension of 17.4x16cm 
• With pre-drilled fixing holes 
• Mounting screws and plugs included 
• Maximum load capacity 50 KG

WALL MOUNT BIKE CARRIER

• Stalen wandhouder met trekhaakkogel om fietsdrager op te hangen 
• Geschikt voor trekhaak fietsdragers 
• De muurbeugel heeft een afmeting van 17.4x16cm 
• Met voorgeboorde bevestigingsgaten 
• Inclusief montageschroeven en -pluggen 
• Maximaal belastbaar tot 50 KG

MUURBEUGEL FIETSDRAGER

• Support mural en acier avec boule d’attelage pour porte-vélos 
• Convient aux porte-vélos d’attelage 
• Le support mural a une taille de 17,4x16cm 
• Avec des trous de fixation pré-percés 
• Vis et chevilles de montage incluses 
• Charge maximale jusqu’à 50 KG

SUPPORT MURAL PORTE-VELOS

• Stahl-Wandhalterung mit anhänge Kupplung zur Aufbewahrung des Fahrradträgers 
• Geeignet für Deichsel-Fahrradträger 
• Die Wandhalterung hat eine Größe von 17,4x16cm 
• Mit vorgebohrten Befestigungslöchern 
• Inklusive Befestigungsschrauben und Dübel 
• Maximale Belastung bis zu 50 KG

WANDHALTERUNG FAHRRADTRÄGER

7913509 › 8719322331922 › PU 8 › Box › For bicycle carrier mounted on tow bar › Max. carrying  
weight 50Kg › Wall mounting

NEW

• 12 Volt LED plastic Trailer Lighting Board is for trailers, bike carriers or caravans 
• Length 137 centimetres and a height of 14 centimetres 
• Two LED rear lights and 2 reflective triangles 
• Six Functions: direction indicator, rear light, brake lamp, licence plate light, reversing lamp and rear fog lamp 
• To be attached with the two eyes 
• Seven-pole plug, cable length 9 meters

LED TRAILER LIGHTNING BOARD

• 12 Volt LED kunststof verlichtingsbalk is voor aanhangers, fietsdragers of caravans 
• Lengte 137 centimeter en een hoogte van 14 centimeter 
• Twee LED achterlichten en 2 reflecterende driehoeken 
• Zes Functies: richtingaanwijzer, achterlicht, remlicht, kentekenplaatverlichting, achteruitrijlamp en mistachterlicht 
• Te bevestigen met de twee ogen 
• Zevenpolige stekker, kabellengte 9 meter

LED VERLICHTINGSBALK

• Le faisceau d’éclairage LED en plastique de 12 volts est destiné aux remorques, aux porte-vélos ou aux caravanes 
• Longueur 137 centimètres et hauteur 14 centimètres 
• Deux feux arrière à LED et deux triangles réfléchissants 
• Six fonctions : indicateur de direction, feu arrière, feu de stop, feu de plaque d’immatriculation, feu de 

recul et feu de brouillard arrière 
• A attacher avec les deux yeux 
• Fiche à sept pôles, longueur de câble 9 mètres

PANNEAU D’ÉCLAIRAGE LED

• 12 Volt LED-Kunststoff-Lichtbalken ist für Anhänger, Fahrradträger oder Wohnwagen 
• Länge 137 Zentimeter und eine Höhe von 14 Zentimetern 
• Zwei LED-Rückleuchten und 2 reflektierende Dreiecke 
• Sechs Funktionen: Blinker, Rücklicht, Bremslicht, Kennzeichenleuchte, Rückfahrlicht und Nebelschlussleuchte 
• Mit den beiden Augen zu befestigen 
• Siebenpoliger Stecker, Kabellänge 9 Meter

LED BELEUCHTUNGSTAFEL

0440008 › 8711293451760 › PU 6 › Card › 12V › 6 functions › 9m cable › 7-pin connector

NEW

2211280 › 8711293452170 › PU 1 › Display › 13” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211281 › 8711293452187 › PU 1 › Display › 14” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211282 › 8711293452194 › PU 1 › Display › 15” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211283 › 8711293452200 › PU 1 › Display › 16” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x

2211284 › 8711293452217 › PU 1 › Display › 13” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211285 › 8711293452224 › PU 1 › Display › 14” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211286 › 8711293452231 › PU 1 › Display › 15” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x 
2211287 › 8711293452248 › PU 1 › Display › 16” › Universal › Adjustable retaining rings › 20x
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NEW

• Can be used in combination with the Fusion, Defender or Solid Plus ring lock. 
• Length 100cm, diameter links 5,5mm 
• Diameter plug-in 10mm 
• Strong polyester cover prevents damage

RLC PLUS PLUG IN CHAIN
• All-round tyre with safe refl ection 
• Suitable for E-Bikes 
• Extra Puncture Belt Breaker for excellent puncture protection 
• Tyre size 28x1.60  
• ETRTO size 42-622

TYRE RIDE TOUR 28”

• Kan worden gebruikt in combinatie met het Fusion, Defender of Solid Plus ringslot 
• Lengte 100cm, diameter schakels 5,5mm 
• Diameter plug-in 10mm 
• Sterke polyester hoes voorkomt beschadigingen

RLC PLUS PLUG IN KETTING
• Allround buitenband met veilige refl ectie 
• Geschikt voor E-Bikes 
• Extra Puncture Belt Breaker voor een uitstekende bescherming tegen lekrijden 
• Bandenmaat 28x1.60  
• ETRTO maat 42-622

BUITENBAND RIDE TOUR 28”

• Peut être utilisé en combinaison avec la serrure à anneau Fusion, Defender ou Solid Plus. 
• Longueur 100cm, diamètre des liens 5,5mm 
• Diamètre de la prise 10mm 
• Une solide housse en polyester empêche les dégâts

RLC PLUS CHAÎN ENFICHABLE
• Pneu velo avec réfl exion sûre 
• Convient aux E-Bikes 
• Extra Puncture Belt Breaker pour une excellente protection contre les perforations 
• Taille des pneus 28x1,60  
• ETRTO taille 42-622

PNEU DE VÉLO RIDE TOUR 28”

• Kann in Kombination mit dem Fusion, Defender oder Solid Plus Ringschloss verwendet werden. 
• Länge 100cm, Durchmesser Glieder 5,5mm 
• Durchmesser Plug-in 10mm 
• Starker Polyesterbezug verhindert Beschädigungen

RLC PLUS EINSTECKKETTE
• Allround Reifen mit Refl exion 
• Geeignet für E-Bikes 
• Extra Puncture Belt Breaker für hervorragenden Pannenschutz 
• Reifengröße 28x1.60  
• ETRTO Größe 42-622

REIFEN RIDE TOUR 28”

NEW

• Innertube made of a high-quality rubber compound 
• Tyre size 26x 1 1 /8 up to 26x1.30 
• ETRTO size 28-559 up to 32-597 
• 40mm high Dunlop valve 
• Assembly instructions on the inside of the packaging

INNERTUBE TOUR 26”

• Binnenband van een hoogwaardig rubbercompound 
• Bandenmaat 26x 1 1 /8 tot en met 26x1.30 
• ETRTO maat 28-559 tot en met 32-597 
• 40mm hoog Dunlop ventiel 
• Montage-instructies op de binnenzijde van de verpakking

BINNENBAND TOUR 26”

• Chambre à air continentale fabriquée à partir d’un mélange de caoutchouc de haute qualité 
• Taille des pneus 26x 1 1 /8 à 26x1,30 
• ETRTO taille 28-559 à 32-597 
• Valve Dunlop de 40 mm de haut 
• Instructions de montage à l’intérieur de l’emballage

CHAMBRE À AIR TOUR 26”

• Schlauch aus einer hochwertigen Gummimischung 
• Reifengröße 26x 1 1 /8 bis 26x1.30 
• ETRTO-Größe 28-559 bis 32-597 
• 40 mm hohes Dunlopventil 
• Montageanleitung auf der Innenseite der Verpackung

SCHLAUCH TOUR 26”

NEW

BRAND
NEW

5011547 › 8713249238661 › PU 10 › Sleeve › 100cm › Ø5,5mm › Plug-in

5036730 › 4019238556575 › PU 25 › Box › 26” Slim › 26x1 1/8 -> 26x 1.3 › ETRTO: 28-559 -> 32-597 ›  
French: 650x28A -> 650x32A › DV 40mm

5036722 › 4019238693386 › PU 20 › Card › E-bike ready, ECO25 (max. 25km/h) › 28 Inch › 
ETRTO 42-622 › French 700x42C (40C) › Reflective
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NEW

• Bicycle bell Mini with universal flex-band attachment 
• Bell with a sporty look and clear sound 
• Can be mounted quickly and easily without tools on almost any handlebar or stem 
• The black bell has a diameter of 32 mm 
• Made of aluminium with a plastic band

BIKE BELL MINI 32MM
• Bicycle bell Micro with rubber band fastening 
• Made of copper, therefore a very high and long-lasting tone 
• Can be mounted without tools 
• Fits handlebars from 19.2 mm to 31.8 mm in diameter 
• The black bell has a diameter of 23mm

BIKE BELL MICRO 23MM

• Fietsbel Mini met universele flex-band bevestiging 
• Bel met een sportieve uitstraling en een helder geluid 
• Kan snel en gemakkelijk zonder gereedschap op bijna elk stuur en elke stuurpen worden gemonteerd 
• De zwarte bel heeft een diameter van 32mm 
• Gemaakt van aluminium met een kunststof band

FIETSBEL MINI 32MM
• Fietsbel Micro met een rubber elastiek bevestiging 
• Gemaakt van koper, hierdoor een erg hoge en langdurige toon 
• Zonder gereedschap te monteren 
• Past op sturen met een diameter van 19,2 mm tot en met 31,8 mm 
• De zwarte bel heeft een diameter van 23mm

FIETSBEL MICRO 23MM

• Mini sonnette pour vélo avec fixation universelle de la bande flexible 
• Une cloche au look sportif et au son clair 
• Peut être monté rapidement et facilement sans outils sur presque tous les guidons ou potences 
• La cloche noire a un diamètre de 32 mm 
• En aluminium avec une bande de plastique

SONNETTE DE VÉLO MINI 32MM
• Sonnette de bicyclette Micro avec fixation par élastique 
• Fait de cuivre, donc un son très élevé et durable 
• Peut être monté sans outils 
• Convient aux guidons de 19,2 mm à 31,8 mm de diamètre 
• La cloche noire a un diamètre de 23 mm

SONNETTE DE VÉLO MICRO 23MM

• Mini-Fahrradklingel mit universeller Flexbandbefestigung 
• Klingel mit sportlichem Aussehen und klarem Klang 
• Kann schnell und einfach ohne Werkzeug an fast jedem Lenker oder Vorbau montiert werden 
• Die schwarze Klingel hat einen Durchmesser von 32 mm 
• Hergestellt aus Aluminium mit einem Kunststoffbandn

FAHRRADKLINGEL MINI 32MM
• Fahrradklingel Micro mit Gummibandbefestigung 
• Aus Kupfer, daher sehr hoher und lang anhaltender Ton 
• Kann ohne Werkzeug montiert werden 
• Passend für Lenker von 19,2mm bis 31,8mm Durchmesser 
• Die schwarze Klingel hat einen Durchmesser von 23 mm

FAHRRADKLINGEL MICRO 23MM

NEW

• Bicycle bell Race with rubber band fastening 
• Made of aluminium can produce up to 85 decibels of sound 
• Can be mounted without tools 
• Fits handlebars from 19.2 mm to 31.8 mm in diameter 
• The black bell has a diameter of 45mm

BIKE BELL RACE

• Fietsbel Race met een rubber elastiek bevestiging 
• Gemaakt van aluminium kan tot maar liefst 85 decibel geluid produceren 
• Zonder gereedschap te monteren 
• Past op sturen met een diameter van 19,2 mm tot en met 31,8 mm 
• De zwarte bel heeft een diameter van 45mm

FIETSBEL RACE

• Sonnette de bicyclette Race avec fixation par élastique 
• Fabriqué en aluminium, il peut produire jusqu’à 85 décibels de bruit 
• Peut être monté sans outils 
• Convient aux guidons de 19,2 mm à 31,8 mm de diamètre 
• La cloche noire a un diamètre de 45 mm

SONNETTE DE VÉLO RACE

• Fahrradklingel Race mit Gummibandbefestigung 
• Hergestellt aus Aluminium kann er bis zu 85 Dezibel Lärm erzeugen 
• Kann ohne Werkzeug montiert werden 
• Passend für Lenker von 19,2mm bis 31,8mm Durchmesser 
• Die schwarze Klingel hat einen Durchmesser von 45 mm

FAHRRADKLINGEL RACE

NEW

• Hub dynamo headlight with a light output of 30 or 70 Lux 
• With on/off switch or automatic position 
• Standlight function allowing the lamp to remain on for a short time when the bicycle is stationary 
• Can also be connected to the bike’s rear light without connecting a second wire to the hub 

dynamo

HEADLIGHT HUB DYNAMO LUMINOUS 30 LUX/70 LUX

• Naafdynamo koplamp met een lichtopbrengst van 30 of 70 Lux 
• Met aan-uitschakelaar of automatisch stand 
• Standlicht functie waardoor de lamp nog even blijft branden als de fiets stilstaat 
• Kan ook worden aangesloten aan het achterlicht van de fiets zonder een tweede draad op de 

naafdynamo aan te sluiten

KOPLAMP NAAFDYNAMO LUMINOUS 30 LUX/70 LUX

• Projecteur à dynamo de moyeu d’une puissance lumineuse de 30 Lux 
• Avec interrupteur marche/arrêt ou position automatique 
• Fonction d’éclairage d’appoint permettant à la lampe de rester allumée pendant une courte 

période lorsque le vélo est à l’arrêt 
• Peut également être connecté au feu arrière du vélo sans avoir à connecter un second fil à la 

dynamo de moyeu

PHARE MOYEU DYNAMO LUMINOUS 30 LUX/70 LUX

• Nabendynamo-Scheinwerfer mit einer Lichtleistung von 30 oder 70 Lux 
• Mit Ein/Aus-Schalter oder Automatikstellung 
• Standlichtfunktion, die es ermöglicht, dass die Lampe bei stehendem Fahrrad für kurze Zeit 

eingeschaltet bleibt 
• Kann auch an das Rücklicht des Fahrrads angeschlossen werden, ohne ein zweites Kabel mit  

dem Nabendynamo zu verbinden

SCHEINWERFER NABENDYNAMO LUMINOUS 30 LUX/70 LUX

NEW

5321229 › 8711646012297 › PU 6 › Card › Ø32mm

5321231 › 8711646122316 › PU 6 › Card › Ø45mm

5321230 › 8711646022302 › PU 6 › Card › Ø32mm

5322026 › 8711646220265 › PU 5 › Card › CE › 30Lux › Naafdynamo/6V › LED 
5322027 › 8711646220272 › PU 5 › Card › CE › 70Lux › Naafdynamo/6V › LED
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• Inner tube with high-quality compound 
• Reliable tyre that stays under pressure longer 
• With Dunlop valve 
• Assembly instructions on the inside of the package

INNER TUBE 12”/16”/22”/24”/26”

• Inner tube with high-quality compound 
• Reliable tyre that stays under pressure longer 
• With Dunlop valve 
• Assembly instructions on the inside of the package

INNER TUBE 26”/28” 50MM PRESTA

• Binnenband met hoogwaardige samenstelling 
• Betrouwbare band die langer op spanning blijft 
• Met Auto/Schrader ventiel 
• Montage instructies op de binnenzijde van de verpakking

BINNENBAND 12”/16”/22”/24”/26”

• Binnenband met hoogwaardige samenstelling 
• Betrouwbare band die langer op spanning blijft 
• Met Auto/Schrader ventiel 
• Montage instructies op de binnenzijde van de verpakking

BINNENBAND 26”/28” 50MM FRANS

• Chambre à air avec composé de haute qualité 
• Un pneu fi able qui reste sous pression plus longtemps 
• Avec Dunlop valve 
• Instructions de montage à l’intérieur de l’emballage

CHAMBRE À AIR 12”/16”/22”/24”/26”

• Chambre à air avec composé de haute qualité 
• Un pneu fi able qui reste sous pression plus longtemps 
• Avec Dunlop valve 
• Instructions de montage à l’intérieur de l’emballage

CHAMBRE À AIR 26”/28” 50MM PRESTA

• Schlauch mit hochwertiger Zusammensetzung 
• Zuverlässiger Reifen, der länger unter Druck bleibt 
• Mit Dunlop -Ventil 
• Montageanleitung auf der Innenseite der Verpackung

SCHLAUCH 12”/16”/22”/24”/26”

• Schlauch mit hochwertiger Zusammensetzung 
• Zuverlässiger Reifen, der länger unter Druck bleibt 
• Mit Dunlop -Ventil 
• Montageanleitung auf der Innenseite der Verpackung

SCHLAUCH 26”/28” 50MM SLAVERAND

NEW

NEW

5310758 › 8714692508349 › PU 20 › Box › 28’’ › 700x28-35C › 28/35-622 › 
5310763 › 8714692508257 › PU 20 › Box › 26-27,5’’ › 26x1,75-2,35 › 47/60-559/584 

5310741 › 8714692508011 › PU 20 › Box › Halfhaaks ventiel ›12’’ › 12 1/2x1,75-2.1/5 › 47/62-203 
5310742 › 8714692508028 › PU 20 › Box › 16’’ › 16x1 1/4-1,75 › 32/47-305/340
5310745 › 8714692508103 › PU 20 › Box › 22’’ › 22x1 3/8-1,75 › 37/47-457/489
5310747 › 8714692508158 › PU 20 › Box › 24’’ › 24x1 1/8-1,75 › 28/47-507/540

5310749 › 8714692508202 › PU 20 › Box › 26’’ › 26x1,30-1,70 › 35/44-559

BRAND
NEW

For tyre size/Voor bandenmaat
Pour les pneus de taille/Für Reifengröße

ETRTO size/ETRTO maat
Taille ETRTO/ETRTO Größe

5310741 12.1/2x1.75 / 12x2.10 / 12.1/2x2.1/4 47-203 / 54-203 / 62-203 / 47/62-203

5310745 16x1.1/4 / 16x1.3/8 / 16x1.75 47-305 / 32-340 / 37-340

5310747 22x1.3/8 and 22x1.75 47-457 and 37-489

5310749 26x1.30 / 26x1.50 / 26x1.60 / 26x1.70 35-559 / 40-559 / 42-559 / 44-559

For tyre size / Voor bandenmaat
Pour les pneus de taille / Für Reifengröße

ETRTO size / ETRTO maat
Taille ETRTO / ETRTO Größe

5310758 28x1.10, 28x1 5/8x1 1/8, 28x1.20, 28x1.25,
28x1 5/8x1 1/4, 28x1.35, 28x1 5/8x1 3/8, 28x1

28-622 / 30-622 / 32-622 / 35-622 and 
37-622 or French size 700x28C, 700x30C,
700x32C, 700x35C and 700 COURSE

5310763 26x1.75 / 26x1.90 / 26x2.00 / 26x2.10 /
26x2.20 / 26x2.35

47-559 / 50-559 / 54-559 / 55-559 / 
60-559 or French size indication 700 x 20C,
700 x 22C, 700 x 22, 700 x 23C, 
700 x 24C and 700 x 25C




